



1	Shock Bolt Screw	
2	Shock Bolt Washer	
3	Shock Mount Bolt	
4		
5	Rockerarm Bolt	
6	Bearing 61904	20 x 37 x 9mm
7	Rockerarm Axle	
8	Screw DIN 365	M6 x 16
9	Upper Rockerarm Bearing Cap	
10	Bearing SKF 6001	12 x 28 x 8mm
11	Upper Rockerarm Pivot Bolt	
12	Screw DIN 365	M6 x 16
13	Main Pivot Bearing Cap	
14	Bearing 3903 RS	17 x 30 x 10mm
15	Main Pivot Axle	
16	Screw DIN 965	M5 x 10
17	Horst Link Pivot Cap	
18	Bearing 398V - 2RS	8 x 19 x 11mm
19	Horst Link Bolt	
20	Axle	12 x 150mm
21	Mech Hanger	
22	Mech Hanger Mounting Screw	
23	Axle Lockscrew	
24	Downtube Protector	
25	Screw DIN 7380	M5 x 8

